Hope Against Infertility, Inc. PO Box 1075 Appleton, WI 54912 www.HopeAgainstInfertility.org



Dear Donor,

Infertility affects one in eight couples. Hope Against Infertility, Inc. is a charitable organization whose purpose is to not only raise awareness about the struggles that couples endure with infertility, but to also provide financial support to couples struggling to afford infertility procedures, such as IUI and IVF, as well as infertility medications.

Having both struggled with infertility ourselves, we know the emotional and financial hardships that come with the territory. To help alleviate these hardships on other couples who long to start a family, we created Hope Against Infertility, a tax exempt 501(c)(3) charitable organization.

Funds raised within our organization will be used to raise awareness about the topic of infertility and to help fund procedures and medications for couples in Wisconsin who struggle with infertility. Funds will be raised through various events throughout the year, to which our donors will be graciously recognized. Your donation will be used to not only make our fundraising events a success, but will also be directly tied to any donation our benefitting couples receive in their journey.

All donations for this 501(c)(3) charitable organization are tax-deductible by the donor. Donations can be made on our website: www.HopeAgainstInfertility.com or thru mail using the form included with this letter. We have also included sponsorship opportunities for our various events.

If you have any questions or if you'd like more information on Hope Against Infertility, Inc., please contact us at 920-419-5011 or at angie@hopeagainstinfertility.org or nikki@hopeagainstinfertility.org.

Sincerely,

Angela Sonnenberg

Angela Sonnenberg, President Angie@hopeagainstinfertility.org

Nicole Lamberg

Nicole Lamberg, Vice President Nikki@hopeagainstinfertility.org

Hope Against Infertility, Inc. PO Box 1075 Appleton, WI 54912 www.HopeAgainstInfertility.org



Donation Form

Donations & Sponsorships can also be	e made online at w	ww.HopeAgainstInfertility.org
Name / Business:		
Address:		
City: State:		_ Zip:
Phone Number:	_ Email Address: _	
Monetary Donation Amount:		
	AND / OR	
Website Sponsor: \$2,500 (Sponsor will receive	recognition on our w	vebsite for one full year)
Website Acknowledgement: \$500 (Logo on our resources / referral page for one full year)		
Sponsorship Donation at one of our upcoming events (Select One):		
Hope Against Infertility – 5K Walk/Run (October 19, 2019)		
Hope Against Infertility – Dinner Event (March, 2020)		
Sponsorship Election (Sponsorships will be promoted before and during the event):		
Apparel Sponsor: \$1,000		
Food / Beverage Sponsor: \$750		
Media / Marketing Sponsor: \$500		
Raffle / Prize Basket (NOTE: We will arrange to pick up your raffle/prize basket)		
Please mail checks (made out to Hope Against Infe	ertility, Inc.) and do	nation form to:
Hope Against Infertility PO Box 1075 Appleton, WI 54912		
We sincerely thank you for your donation.		

Angela Sonnenberg

Angela Sonnenberg, President Angie@hopeagainstinfertility.org

Nicole Lamberg

Nicole Lamberg, Vice President Nikki@hopeagainstinfertility.org